
Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

PTC 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77 

469 

2 

420 

51 

524 

99 

7 

84 

08 

91 

413 

Name 

Team LateNite Motorsports 

Team LBR 

Kevin Gay 

Team Ham in a Can 

Harold Dunn 

Brian Turner 

Norman Hamden 

Darren Griffith 

John Pentelei-Molnar 

Dave Hauck 

Rob Giorgio 

Andrea Hauck 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

PTC 

PTC 

Super Touring 3 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

14 

1 

2 

2 

14 

14 

14 

12 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

17.119 

13 Laps 

0.702 

0.728 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

31:10.507 

31:27.626 

6:42.915 

7:49.328 

7:50.030 

29:31.039 

31:13.782 

31:14.510 

31:19.064 

30:03.656 

30:06.506 

31:20.479 

Best Tm 

1:53.205 

1:54.019 

2:40.569 

1:55.876 

1:56.059 

1:48.377 

1:54.994 

1:54.726 

1:54.376 

1:57.156 

1:58.365 

2:03.842 

Make - Model 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FR-S 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 944  SPEC 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  924S 

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 spec 

Sponsor 

Grams Performance/ Hasport/ ASR/ Comp Clutch 

Zone3Motorsports.com 

Don Jackson Porsche 

German Auto 

Performance Insurance  Benefits/ Inc. 

Tactical Driving Solutions 

Acme 3D Printing 

D and H Mist 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:39.468 

Avg. Speed 

64.030 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.377 

Best Speed 

74.739 

Best Lap by 

524 - Brian Turner 

Printed: 12/5/2015 2:59:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton 

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ 

Race Group (PT,ST,HC2,Spec944) 

Race 

Race started at 13:35:31 

AMP 2.250 miles 

12/5/2015 01:35 PM 


